
MASSES IN OUR CHURCHES 
 

Friday 30 October 6.00pm First Communion Mass in St John’s 
https://youtu.be/GUWxglksDGE 

Fr Hugh Purcell 

Saturday 31 October 
 

6.30pm Mass in St John’s 
 

James John McGreavy 

    
Sunday 1 November  9.30am Children Mass in St John’s  SI 
ALL SAINTS - SOLEMNITY 

 
https://youtu.be/qovvUDyPkgM 
 

 

 11am Mass (pre-recorded in the Prayer 
Room) 

 

People of the Parish 

  http://stjohnsandstmarymagdalenes.com/news/sundaymass/ 

 11.15am Mass in St Mary Magdalene’s 
 

Willie Montgomery 

 4.30pm Mass in St John’s Canon Niall 
Hayes 

Monday 2 November 
ALL SOULS 

10.00am Mass in Prayer room  Sr Rosemary 

 
 

https://youtu.be/Tsho5g-xvAA 
 

 

Tuesday 3 November  7pm Mass in Prayer Room 
https://youtu.be/HJLdmSsfaC4 
 

Helen Harrison 

Wednesday 4 November 
St Charles Borromeo - Memorial  

9.20am 
10am 

Adoration of the Blessed Sacrament 
Mass in St John’s  

 
SI – sick priest 

 
 

https://youtu.be/oKg5y3I5Qs8 
 

 

Thursday 5 November   10am Mass in St Mary Magdalene’s Margaret Laydon and 
Hugh Taylor  

 
 

https://youtu.be/4NJBzaCGl38 
 

 

Friday 6 November 9.20am 
10am 

Adoration of the Blessed Sacrament 
Mass in the Prayer Room  
https://youtu.be/WkD3dA-Y0j4 

 
Sally O’Connor 

Saturday 7 November    
Vigil Mass 6.30pm Mass in St John’s 

 
Teresa Cannon 

Sunday 8 November 9.30am Mass in St John’s George Gandy 
32nd SUNDAY OF THE YEAR 
  

https://youtu.be/haLx-oinWv4  

 11am 
 

Mass (pre-recorded in the Prayer 
Room) 
 

People of the Parish 

  http://stjohnsandstmarymagdalenes.com/news/sundaymass/ 
 

 11.15am Mass in St Mary Magdalene’s 
 

SI 

 


